Rund um Wuppertal 2007
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Lauftreff Eckbusch

Strecke

Beyenburg Briicke - Grinenplatz
Grinenplatz - Gerstau
Gerstau - Sudberg

Sudberg - Wabhlert

Wabhlert - Vohwinkel
Vohwinkel - Grinewald
Grindewald - Jaghaus Grenze
Jagdhaus Grenze - Herzkamp
Herzkamp - Uhlenbruch
Uhlenbruch - Beyenburg

Lauftreff Fuchspark

Strecke

Beyenburg Briicke - Grinenplatz
Grinenplatz - Gerstau
Gerstau - Sudberg

Sudberg - Wabhlert

Wabhlert - Vohwinkel
Vohwinkel - Grinewald
Grindewald - Jaghaus Grenze
Jagdhaus Grenze - Herzkamp
Herzkamp - Uhlenbruch
Uhlenbruch - Beyenburg

Lauftreff Eckbusch Damen
Strecke

Beyenburg Briicke - Grinenplatz
Grinenplatz - Gerstau
Gerstau - Sudberg

Sudberg - Wabhlert

Wabhlert - Vohwinkel
Vohwinkel - Grinewald
Grindewald - Jaghaus Grenze
Jagdhaus Grenze - Herzkamp
Herzkamp - Uhlenbruch
Uhlenbruch - Beyenburg

Meter

14.800
8.990
6.500
9.560
13.140
9.970
8.330
12.210
6.960
10.170
100.630

Meter

14.800
8.990
6.500
9.560
13.140
9.970
8.330
12.210
6.960
10.170
100.630

Meter

14.800
8.990
6.500
9.560
13.140
9.970
8.330
12.210
6.960
10.170
100.630

Lauferln
Carsten Drews
Ralph Penner
Adolf Keller
Norbert Korte
Rainer Kriuger
Guido Witte
Nicoley Braschos
Frank Bodde
Michael Bohn
Rolf Werg

Lauferln
Friedhelm Garze
Stefan Kriger
Wolfgang Senkler
Wolfgang Stein
Danilo Marzo
Walter Himpfner
Jorg Hanisch
Martin Blunck
Volker Heinrichs
Kai Koslowski

Lauferln

Inge Keller

Vera Hellmich
Gabi Kriiger
Sylvia Korte
Dagmar Wilde
Cordula Himpfner
Doerthe Schmitd
Martina Bremme
Ulrike Kostka-Frey
Gabi Pohimann

Zeit

Zeit

Zeit

1:12:30
0:39:30
0:30:20
0:52:45
1:05:10
0:47:54
0:39:40
0:58:50
0:34:30
0:44:50
8:05:59

1:14:20
0:42:20
0:37:13
0:47:20
1:06:20
0:50:26
0:42:50
1:05:13
0:40:50
0:54:38
8:41:30

1:27:16
0:46:44
0:50:33
0:58:27
1:06:17
0:52:42
0:46:22
1:06:47
0:47:20
1:27:48
10:10:16

min/km  Startzeit

0:04:54
0:04:24
0:04:40
0:05:31
0:04:58
0:04:48
0:04:46
0:04:49
0:04:57
0:04:25
0:04:50

7:00:00
8:12:30
8:52:00
9:22:20
10:15:05
11:20:15
12:08:09
12:47:49
13:46:39
14:21:09
15:05:59

min/km  Startzeit

0:05:01
0:04:43
0:05:44
0:04:57
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:09
0:05:20
0:05:52
0:05:22
0:05:11

7:00:00
8:14:20
8:56:40
9:33:53
10:21:13
11:27:33
12:17:59
13:00:49
14:06:02
14:46:52
15:41:30

min/km  Startzeit

0:05:54
0:05:12
0:07:47
0:06:07
0:05:03
0:05:17
0:05:34
0:05:28
0:06:48
0:08:38
0:06:04

7:00:00

8:27:16

9:14:00
10:04:33
11:03:00
12:09:17
13:01:59
13:48:21
14:55:08
15:42:28
17:10:16



